Schedule of Events 2022-2023

These dates are mandatory. Any changes will be communicated asap.

Major Events:

State Convention
Officer Camp
Hoco Parade

Alvin FFA Greenhand Camp
*District Fall Meeting

*FFA Jacket Ceremony
*Christmas (@ Barn

District Mid-Winter

FFA Week

*District Convention

Area Convention
*Ag Olympics
FFA Banquet
*Incentive Trip

Major Events:

Op. Backpack/ Work Day

*Freshman Day
*GH Camp Set-up

Date:
*8/24/2022
9/22/2022
October
11/17/2022
12/15/2022
1/19/2023
February
3/23/2023
4/20/2023

Dates:
7/11-7/15
8/1-8/3
8/31
9/13/2022
9/20/2022
11/10/2022
12/09/2022
1/6/2023
2/20-24/2023
4/13/2023
5/12/2023
5/13/2023
5/18/2023
6/5/2023

*changed/new

Extra Events:

Dates:
8/4/2022
8/17/2022
9/12/2022

Alvin FFA Chapter Meetings:

Meeting Time:

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
Virtual

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
Virtual

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Location:

Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Newsletter
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Newsletter
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Officer Times:
N/A

N/A
3pm-6pm
3pm-7:30pm
TBD
Spm-8pm
TBD

TBD

N/A

TBD

TBD
8am-12pm

4pm-clean
TBD

Officer Times:
9:30am-4pm
7am-3pm
3:30-4:30pm

Officer Times:

4:30pm-8pm
4:30pm-8pm
N/A

4:30pm-8pm
4:30pm-8pm
4:30pm-8pm
N/A

4:30pm-8pm
4:30pm-8pm



Schedule of Events 2022-2023

Date:

9/1

11/3

12/1

1/5

1/26

32

3/30

4/27 (Banquet Planning)
5/17 (Banquet Practice)

Officer Meetings:

Officer Times:
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30

Location:

Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room
Zobrist’s Room



