Schedule of Events 2022-2023

These dates are mandatory. Any changes will be communicated asap. *changed/new

Major Events:	Dates:	Officer Times:
State Convention	7/11-7/15	N/A
Officer Camp	8/1-8/3	N/A
Hoco Parade	8/31	3pm-6pm
Alvin FFA Greenhand Camp	9/13/2022	3pm-7:30pm
*District Fall Meeting	9/20/2022	TBD
*FFA Jacket Ceremony	11/10/2022	5pm-8pm
*Christmas @ Barn	12/09/2022	TBD
District Mid-Winter	1/6/2023	TBD
FFA Week	2/20-24/2023	N/A
*District Convention	4/13/2023	TBD
Area Convention	5/12/2023	TBD
*Ag Olympics	5/13/2023	8am-12pm
FFA Banquet	5/18/2023	4pm-clean
*Incentive Trip	6/5/2023	TBD

Extra Events:

Major Events:	Dates:	<u>Officer Times:</u>
Op. Backpack/ Work Day	8/4/2022	9:30am-4pm
*Freshman Day	8/17/2022	7am-3pm
*GH Camp Set-up	9/12/2022	3:30-4:30pm

Alvin FFA Chapter Meetings:

Date:	Meeting Time:	Location:	Officer Times:
*8/24/2022	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm
9/22/2022	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm
October	Virtual	Newsletter	N/A
11/17/2022	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm
12/15/2022	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm
1/19/2023	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm
February	Virtual	Newsletter	N/A
3/23/2023	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm
4/20/2023	6:00 PM	Cafeteria	4:30pm-8pm

Schedule of Events 2022-2023

Officer Meetings:

Date:	Officer Times:	Location:
9/1	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
11/3	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
12/1	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
1/5	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
1/26	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
3/2	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
3/30	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
4/27 (Banquet Planning)	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room
5/17 (Banquet Practice)	3:00-4:30	Zobrist's Room